
Team Sheet for   02101    DoBAR

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Iijima, Osamu02562 5*

 0 Mouri, Jun02866 3*

 1 Shimada, Megumi01974 5*

 2 Okada, Takashi06223 6*

 1 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu06264 3*

 1 Arima, Sachiko06195 3*

 2 Kitano, Taizo03689 5*

 2 Igarashi, Haruto07852 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02105 Sportsman Construction Team 02101 DoBAR

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03065 New Bunka

(02104) SLAPP HAPPY On 07/12/16 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kiriyama, Kazunori04714 7*

 3 Shinbori, Yoji02565 6*

 2 Oguro, Yuzuka05360 4*

 2 Suzuki, Jyuken06220 3*

 2 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 2 Iwamoto, Eijun05635 1*

 2 Hiramatsu, Chizuko01947 4*

 1 Tamura, Akiko02492 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   02102    NO PLAN

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Yokoya, Shigenori04505 9*

 3 Ishitani, Akihiro05729 5*

 3 Murakami, Tsuyoshi07152 5*

 1 Murata, Yuko01798 3*

 2 Kudo, Ryoko06217 3*

 3 Ohkubo, Kohki07854 2*

 2 Kagaya, Syusaku07855 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02102 NO PLAN Team 02106 New Bee GG

¥5,500.00

03019 Ange 03021 Paradise

(02105) Sportsman Construction On 07/12/16 at Ange

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Yao, Yunyi05843 7*

 1 Zheng, Zhonghui05845 8*

 2 Wei, Jiahao05844 7*

 3 Zhang, Chenan06431 5*

 1 Jiang, Junming07052 3*

 2 Li, Zhuoheng07051 2*

 2 Kim, Sangwoo06994 5*

 3 Kim, Cheolhwan07540 3*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   02103    Snack Makon

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Mochinaga, Junji04024 9*

 2 Tatsuo, Daisuke00213 7*

 2 Takezoe, Yuzo03742 4*

 2 Matsui, Tomohiro05625 4*

 2 Omori, Yuji05627 3*

 1 Miyamoto, Masako05936 3*

 2 Matsui, Hiroko05937 2*

 2 Yoshida, Eri06909 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02103 Snack Makon Team 02104 SLAPP HAPPY

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(02106) New Bee GG On 07/12/16 at Paradise

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Odagiri, Toshiki02890 9*

 1 Kawai, Shinga07850 8*

 1 Kamewari, Syou04040 4*

 1 Matsuda, Mio05945 4*

 2 Jan, Yuan06489 4*

 2 Kawai, Keita06908 4*

 2 Kitamura, Ryo07851 2*

 1 Ide, Natsumi05527 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   02104    SLAPP HAPPY

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 2 Mochinaga, Junji04024 9*

 2 Tatsuo, Daisuke00213 7*

 2 Takezoe, Yuzo03742 4*

 2 Matsui, Tomohiro05625 4*

 2 Omori, Yuji05627 3*

 1 Miyamoto, Masako05936 3*

 2 Matsui, Hiroko05937 2*

 2 Yoshida, Eri06909 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02103 Snack Makon Team 02104 SLAPP HAPPY

¥5,500.00

03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida 03002 Mr.sportsman Gakugeida

(02101) DoBAR On 07/12/16 at Mr.sportsman Gakugeidaigaku

NameMP PCodeSL

 0 Odagiri, Toshiki02890 9*

 1 Kawai, Shinga07850 8*

 1 Kamewari, Syou04040 4*

 1 Matsuda, Mio05945 4*

 2 Jan, Yuan06489 4*

 2 Kawai, Keita06908 4*

 2 Kitamura, Ryo07851 2*

 1 Ide, Natsumi05527 2*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   02105    Sportsman Construction

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Iijima, Osamu02562 5*

 0 Mouri, Jun02866 3*

 1 Shimada, Megumi01974 5*

 2 Okada, Takashi06223 6*

 1 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu06264 3*

 1 Arima, Sachiko06195 3*

 2 Kitano, Taizo03689 5*

 2 Igarashi, Haruto07852 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02105 Sportsman Construction Team 02101 DoBAR

¥5,500.00

03001 Mr.sportsman Nakanobu 03065 New Bunka

(02102) NO PLAN On 07/12/16 at Ange

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Kiriyama, Kazunori04714 7*

 3 Shinbori, Yoji02565 6*

 2 Oguro, Yuzuka05360 4*

 2 Suzuki, Jyuken06220 3*

 2 Oda, Yukiko04761 3*

 2 Iwamoto, Eijun05635 1*

 2 Hiramatsu, Chizuko01947 4*

 1 Tamura, Akiko02492 1*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points



Team Sheet for   02106    New Bee GG

For Week Number   4/12   on   07/05/16   at    8:00 PM
Division Tokyu Summer 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):  Kasumi Iizuka        

Visiting Team

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Yokoya, Shigenori04505 9*

 3 Ishitani, Akihiro05729 5*

 3 Murakami, Tsuyoshi07152 5*

 1 Murata, Yuko01798 3*

 2 Kudo, Ryoko06217 3*

 3 Ohkubo, Kohki07854 2*

 2 Kagaya, Syusaku07855 2*

 1

 56

 151

 2

 60

 139

 3

 40

 168

 4

 0

 114

 5

 0

 69

 6

 44

 159

Division Standings Through Last Week

Home Team
Team 02102 NO PLAN Team 02106 New Bee GG

¥5,500.00

03019 Ange 03021 Paradise

(02103) Snack Makon On 07/12/16 at Paradise

NameMP PCodeSL

 1 Yao, Yunyi05843 7*

 1 Zheng, Zhonghui05845 8*

 2 Wei, Jiahao05844 7*

 3 Zhang, Chenan06431 5*

 1 Jiang, Junming07052 3*

 2 Li, Zhuoheng07051 2*

 2 Kim, Sangwoo06994 5*

 3 Kim, Cheolhwan07540 3*

 

$ Value After Player's Name = Membership Amount Due.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. * Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File.  Please Submit Complete Information.

Team #

Wins Last Week

Total Points


